
Waco Convention & Visitors Bureau | info@wacocc.com | 254.750.5810
Corrections and updates: email carlap@wacotx.gov

Waco Hotels and Sales Contacts
Waco Hotels: wacoheartoftexas.com/lodging/  
TPID Hotels: stayinwacotx.com # 
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AC BY MARRIOTT (Under Construction) 
600 Mary Ave. / Todd Muilenburg / tmuilenburg@harrellhospitality.com / 972.837.5783

182 n n 7 n n n n

ALOFT WACO 
900 S. 11th St. / Patricia (Tricia) Harris-Mullen / patricia.harris@marriott.com / 254.870.4644

115 n n 1 n n n

CAMBRIA SUITES (Under Construction) 
110 S. MLK Jr. Blv., Bldg A / Lori McMichael / lori@kbhotelsllc.com / 254.452.3111 x104

130 n n 5 n n n n

CANDLEWOOD SUITES WACO 
2700 S. New Rd. /  Angel Lozano / malangel.lozano@gmail.com /254.662.0520 

99 n n 1 n n

COMFORT SUITES WACO NORTH 
810 I-35 North /  Sunny Talsania / gm@comfortsuiteswaco.com / 254.799.7272 

94 n n 1 n n n n

COMFORT SUITES WACO SOUTH 
2700 LaSalle / Ajai Patel / ajai006@yahoo.com / 254.523.6776 

74 n n 1 n n n

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT
101 Washington Ave. /  Angela Plafcan / angela.plafcan@marriott.com /254.752.8686 

153 n n 2 n n n n

DAYS INN BY WYNDHAM 
3120 Jack Kultgen Expwy / Ken Patel / katen01@gmail.com / 254.633.2638

110 n n n

ELEMENT HOTEL 
2200 Robinson Dr / Rebekah Copeland / rebekah@hwfhotels.com / 254.452.3111 /

104 n n 1 n n n n n

EVEN HOTEL (Under Construction)
110 S. MLK Jr. Blvd, Bldg. B / Jacquelyn Baumann / jacquelyn@kbhotelsllc.com/ 713.449.0433

130 n n 2 n n n n

HAMPTON INN & SUITES WACO SOUTH 
2501 Marketplace Dr / Torri Gillespie / torri.gillespie@hhmlp.com / 254.662.9500 

123 n n 3 n n n

HILTON GARDEN INN
5800 Legend Lake Pkwy / Kimberly Rorabaw / kimberly.rorabaw@hilton.com  / 254.633.4233 

111 n n 4 n n n n

HILTON WACO
113 S. University Parks Dr / 254.754.8484 / Angela Plafcan / angela.plafcan@hilton.com

195 n n 8 n n n n

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS WACO DOWNTOWN (Under Construction)
101 Taylor St / Brandy Speer / salesmanager@hiewacosouth.com / 254.732.1028 

110 n n 1 n n n

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES WACO SOUTH
5701 Legend Lake Pkwy / Jacquelyn Baumann / jacquelyn@kbhotelsllc.com/ 713.449.0433

120 n n 2 n n n

HOME2 SUITES WACO
2500 Bagby Ave / 254.752.4400 / Laura Samaniego / lsamaniego@hilton.com / 979.422.2734

105 n n 1 n n n

HOMEWOOD SUITES BY HILTON
5620 Legend Lake Pkwy / Kimberly Rorabaw / kimberly.rorabaw@hilton.com / 254.644.4663 

88 n n 2 n n n

HOTEL 1928 (Under Construction)
701 Washington Ave / Sandra Hadley / shadley@ajcpt.com / 254-342-3911

33 n n n n

HOTEL HERRINGBONE (Under Construction)
319 S. 4th St / Rigel Bitterman / rigel@luckyfindhospitality.com / 619.517.9943

21 n 3 n n n

HOTEL INDIGO
211 Clay Ave / Jacquelyn Baumann / jacquelyn@kbhotelsllc.com / 254.754.7000 

111 n n 2 n n n n

HYATT PLACE WACO SOUTH
5400 Bagby Dr / 254.313.0800 / 

96 n n 1 n n n n

LA QUINTA INN & SUITES WACO DOWNTOWN
911 S. 10th St. / Joshua Pursche / wacogm@sunquesthospitality.com / 254.756.2929 

118 n n 1 n n n n

PIVOVAR 
320 S 8th St / Steven Beseda / ceo@pivovar.com / 254.736.0112 

28 n n 1 n n n

QUALITY INN & SUITES NEAR UNIVERSITY
2410 New Road / Mayur Patel / gm.tx588@choicehotels.com / 254.296.0550 

71 n 1 n n n
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RESIDENCE INN BY MARRIOTT
501 S. University Parks Dr. / Emily Jenogan / emily.jenogan@marriott.com / 254.714.1386

78 n n n n

RESIDENCE INN WACO SOUTH
2424 Marketplace Dr / 254.294.4586 / Erica Almanza-Flores / erica.almanza-flores@aimhosp.com

104 n n 1 n n n

SLEEP INN & SUITES 
209 Enterprise Blvd, Hewitt / 254.420.3200 / Jordan Lowe / sleep.sales@gmail.com

66 n 1 n n

SPRINGHILL SUITES WACO
115 S Jack Kultgen Fwy / 254.262.8151 / Melanie Friudenberg / melanie.friudenberg@aimhosp.com

123 n n 1 n n n

SUPER 8 WACO
1320 S Jack Kultgen Fwy / 254.754.1023 / Manish Demla / mdemla2@yahoo.com

78 n n n

TOWNEPLACE SUITES WACO SOUTH
5621 Legend Lake Pkwy / 254.420.3000 / Liz Walker / liz.walker@marriott.com

93 n n 1 n n n

TRU BY HILTON
2408 Marketplace Dr / 254.294.4888 / Erica Almanza-Flores / erica.almanza-flores@aimhosp.com

98 n n n n


